F
ire
 R
es
is
ta
nt
 C

4 x 1.5
4 x 2.5
ORDERING INFORMATION
51-1002X PH30 Fire Resistant Cable, 2C x 1.0 mm²
51-1502X PH30 Fire Resistant Cable ², 2C x 1.5 mm
51-2502X PH30 Fire Resistant Cable ², 2C x 2.5 mm
51-1003X PH30 Fire Resistant Cable ², 3C x 1.0 mm
51-1503X PH30 Fire Resistant Cable ², 3C x 1.5 mm
51-2503X PH30 Fire Resistant Cable ², 3C x 2.5 mm
51-1004X PH30 Fire Resistant Cable ², 4C x 1.0 mm
51-1504X PH30 Fire Resistant Cable ², 4C x 1.5 mm
51-2504X PH30 Fire Resistant Cable ², 4C x 2.5 mm
X > RD:Red WH:White
Nom. Cond.
Cross-Sect.